
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AQG]

2022-12-22

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1007 500 500 AQG-34403****5988-

1007 rana haider shahid

2 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1010 500 5,000 AQG-35202****8655-

1010 MUHAMMAD ASAD

3 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1011 500 500 AQG-35404****8217-

1011 NAQASH ALI

4 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1034 500 500 AQG-38202****6413-

1034 407

5 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1100 600 2,000 AQG-34101****2337-

1100 Jamshaid Hamayon

6 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1103 500 500 AQG-33100****9255-

1103 Ij Associates

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



7 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1110 500 700 AQG-33100****4113-

1110 GULZAIB ALI

8 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1111 3,000 3,000 AQG-37101****5085-

1111 Fahad Bilal

9 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1112 500 1,000 AQG-35202****9655-

1112 Rana Faraz

10 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1115 500 500 AQG-34101****6161-

1115 Shahbaz Anwar Pasha

11 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1120 500 500 AQG-38405****1125-

1120 ASIF ALI

12 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1122 500 10,500 AQG-35202****7473-

1122 Niaz Hussain

13 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1125 500 500 AQG-31102****1019-

1125 M ALI

14 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1155 500 1,500 AQG-35202****6527-

1155 ZAIN ZAFAR

15 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1158 500 500 AQG-36401****2567-

1158 AQIB HUSSAIN

16 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1163 500 500 AQG-35202****3396-

1163 Muhammad Akmal

17 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1179 500 500 AQG-31103****5431-

1179 Imtiaz

Motor AQG-33105****5389-18 AQG 1196 500 500 M Faisal Mahmood



Cycle 1196

19 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1205 500 500 AQG-32102****3989-

1205 Sharjeel

20 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1211 500 500 AQG-36501****2153-

1211 M.USMAN TARIQ

21 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1212 500 500 AQG-32102****3989-

1212 Adnan Raza

22 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1213 500 500 AQG-31103****9491-

1213 MUMTAZ

23 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1222 500 500 AQG-33102****7799-

1222 roghman ali

24 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1226 500 500 AQG-33105****5389-

1226 Faizan Rasheed

25 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1234 1,000 1,000 AQG-37405****1909-

1234 Khurram Shahzad

26 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1297 500 500 AQG-35502****4868-

1297 Jabbar

27 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1313 500 2,000 AQG-33100****1753-

1313 M raheel sadiq

28 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1319 500 500 AQG-31102****8101-

1319 Abdul Rahman

29 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1325 500 700 AQG-33303****6015-

1325 Adeel Anwar



30 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1381 500 500 AQG-32304****2563-

1381 Sajid Hussain

31 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1412 800 800 AQG-32102****3989-

1412 Jon

32 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1414 500 500 AQG-38403****6369-

1414 nauman rafique

33 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1415 500 500 AQG-31203****4407-

1415 QAMAR UL ZAMAN ALVI

34 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1417 500 500 AQG-32304****2563-

1417 Hasan Ali

35 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1425 500 500 AQG-31303****0331-

1425 Allah Din

36 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1432 500 500 AQG-35202****9731-

1432 MUHAMMAD NAEEM

37 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1452 500 500 AQG-35201****2125-

1452 M HAMMAD KHLD

38 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1470 500 500 AQG-33105****5389-

1470 M yousaf

39 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1472 2,100 2,300 AQG-37402****1091-

1472 Syed tayyab Raza

40 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1511 500 500 AQG-33100****5835-

1511 faqeer hussain

Motor AQG-32102****5097-41 AQG 1512 500 500 Mukhtiar hussain



Cycle 1512

42 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1515 500 1,000 AQG-36402****2601-

1515 Adil

43 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1528 500 500 AQG-35101****6782-

1528 ITTFAQ

44 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1530 500 500 AQG-35501****0481-

1530 Tariq Mehmood

45 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1533 500 500 AQG-33105****6783-

1533 HAFEEZ RASOOL

46 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1556 500 500 AQG-32402****9893-

1556 ghulam rasool

47 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1622 500 500 AQG-35102****1429-

1622 RANA MUHAMMAD IRFAN

48 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1717 500 2,200 AQG-31205****2005-

1717 Mubeen

49 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1722 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

1722 pak Suzuki

50 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1786 500 4,000 AQG-35301****0083-

1786 abbas

51 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1800 500 700 AQG-35201****3933-

1800 Shahbaz Aslam

52 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1831 500 700 AQG-35202****8807-

1831 ABDUR RAUF



53 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1882 500 500 AQG-33105****1127-

1882 fahad hussain

54 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1892 500 500 AQG-38403****0971-

1892 IMTIAZ AHMED

55 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1919 500 500 AQG-35301****0083-

1919 Imran khan

56 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1920 500 500 AQG-33102****2555-

1920 Nadeem bhatti

57 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1947 500 500 AQG-36402****6683-

1947 Shahdeen

58 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1959 500 500 AQG-38403****7447-

1959 Abid Hassan

59 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1983 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

1983 pak Suzuki

60 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1990 500 500 AQG-37301****7845-

1990 Ejiz Ahmed Hussain

61 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1992 500 900 AQG-31303****7277-

1992 Ramiz Gul

62 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1995 500 500 AQG-33100****5477-

1995 Muhammad Umar

63 Motor 
Cycle AQG 1999 500 1,200 AQG-35201****5867-

1999 SARIM ALI

Motor AQG-33100****9569-64 AQG 2002 500 500 vicky



Cycle 2002

65 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2010 500 500 AQG-35102****6801-

2010 Imran Ali

66 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2012 500 500 AQG-35202****5063-

2012 BABER ALI

67 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2020 500 1,300 AQG-35101****0967-

2020 Tabssam

68 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2021 500 900 AQG-32102****3989-

2021 Hassan

69 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2022 500 3,900 AQG-32102****5097-

2022 Muhammad rasheed

70 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2023 500 9,000 AQG-32102****7453-

2023 Muhammad zahid

71 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2112 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

2112 pak Suzuki

72 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2115 500 500 AQG-36303****4213-

2115 WAZIR AHMED

73 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2122 500 500 AQG-36603****6093-

2122 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

74 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2126 500 500 AQG-36603****1025-

2126 RAEES AHMAD

75 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2157 500 500 AQG-35200****8577-

2157 Muhammad asghar butt



76 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2200 500 500 AQG-38403****3765-

2200
EC386508 AQEEL ABBAS 2200 

03016357642/ASMIL

77 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2220 500 700 AQG-31303****1755-

2220 MUHAMMAD AMIR

78 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2222 8,500 8,500 AQG-34603****8027-

2222 Muhammad Munir

79 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2223 500 500 AQG-32102****5097-

2223 Muhammad zubair

80 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2244 500 500 AQG-16204****5271-

2244 hafiz irfan bashir

81 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2286 500 500 AQG-35302****1625-

2286 niaz Bhatti

82 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2290 500 500 AQG-33100****5397-

2290 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

83 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2300 700 700 AQG-34301****7595-

2300 Zeeshan

84 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2324 500 500 AQG-31103****9491-

2324 ahmed

85 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2342 500 500 AQG-36203****5714-

2342 Yasin

86 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2376 500 500 AQG-34101****5987-

2376 Farhan

Motor AQG-33100****8073-87 AQG 2381 500 500 Ghulam Abbas Javed



Cycle 2381

88 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2427 500 500 AQG-35202****9569-

2427 H Sikandar

89 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2501 500 500 AQG-35202****6069-

2501 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

90 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2525 500 4,500 AQG-37301****5885-

2525 irfan nawaz

91 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2530 500 500 AQG-38101****6791-

2530 Ak

92 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2626 500 700 AQG-38302****4371-

2626 MIAN SHAHID ALI SHAH

93 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2718 500 500 AQG-35101****6782-

2718 AZAM ALI

94 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2727 500 500 AQG-32304****3923-

2727 Zafar Hussain

95 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2728 500 500 AQG-36203****6099-

2728 Muhammad Aqib

96 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2742 500 500 AQG-32102****3989-

2742 Muhammad Aqib

97 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2750 500 500 AQG-33100****1677-

2750 Abdul sattar

98 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2770 500 500 AQG-33100****0295-

2770 HASEEB



99 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2828 500 500 AQG-35302****1111-

2828 Shaban

100 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2917 500 500 AQG-36203****0061-

2917 muhammad riaz

101 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2929 500 500 AQG-36601****5081-

2929 Ali Maqsood

102 Motor 
Cycle AQG 2982 500 500 AQG-31203****1919-

2982 MUHAMMAD ALI

103 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3000 1,300 1,500 AQG-35202****1745-

3000 ASIF AR

104 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3030 500 500 AQG-33100****7961-

3030 TAFAZZAL HUSSAIN

105 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3033 500 500 AQG-35302****1625-

3033 rao Nasir

106 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3040 500 500 AQG-38403****7447-

3040 Rafiq

107 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3111 500 500 AQG-35201****2535-

3111 Malik Abdul Ghafoor

108 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3130 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

3130 pak Suzuki

109 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3131 500 500 AQG-32102****4403-

3131 Muhammad IQBAL

Motor AQG-35201****0047-110 AQG 3132 500 500 pak Suzuki



Cycle 3132

111 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3145 500 500 AQG-33100****9569-

3145 vicky

112 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3190 500 500 AQG-35202****8985-

3190 shahzad

113 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3222 500 500 AQG-31203****1919-

3222 KAMRAN KHAN

114 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3232 500 500 AQG-34101****5997-

3232 SHAMRAIZ

115 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3233 500 500 AQG-31202****8991-

3233 M iqbal

116 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3333 3,000 3,000 AQG-34603****8603-

3333 Shahid Imran

117 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3334 500 500 AQG-35202****0759-

3334 AR

118 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3339 500 500 AQG-33100****7523-

3339 Muhammad Amir Sohail

119 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3344 500 500 AQG-35502****4868-

3344 Naseer

120 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3434 500 700 AQG-33102****2555-

3434 mohsin sb

121 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3498 500 500 AQG-35202****2719-

3498 Muhammad Zareen



122 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3500 500 500 AQG-34101****1097-

3500 waris ali

123 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3511 500 500 AQG-31103****9491-

3511 kashif

124 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3535 500 500 AQG-34101****5987-

3535 Muhammad Ramzan

125 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3636 500 1,100 AQG-35201****4789-

3636 Usama Bin Nadeem

126 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3639 500 500 AQG-35202****3725-

3639 TARIQ MEHMOOD

127 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3666 500 500 AQG-33100****5397-

3666 ASHAIQ HUSSAN

128 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3737 500 500 AQG-35101****6782-

3737 Numan

129 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3836 500 500 AQG-35202****6397-

3836 Arslan Butt

130 Motor 
Cycle AQG 3990 500 500 AQG-35404****8217-

3990 ADNAN ALI

131 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4000 800 2,600 AQG-31202****6563-

4000 Zubair Arshad

132 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4040 500 500 AQG-31101****7133-

4040 Rizwan Ahmad

Motor AQG-34101****5987-133 AQG 4050 500 500 Ghulam murtaza



Cycle 4050

134 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4075 500 500 AQG-36402****6683-

4075 pervaiz

135 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4110 500 500 AQG-36103****9135-

4110 jhangeer

136 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4135 500 500 AQG-32303****0419-

4135 Muhammad Naeem Anjum

137 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4141 500 500 AQG-36103****9135-

4141 jhangeer

138 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4142 500 500 AQG-35202****1745-

4142 ASIF AR

139 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4143 500 500 AQG-33301****6853-

4143 Muhammad Hassan

140 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4162 500 500 AQG-36303****4213-

4162 MEHWISH PERVEEN

141 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4183 500 500 AQG-38201****1411-

4183 Nadeem

142 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4218 500 500 AQG-36601****5081-

4218 Mushtaq Ali

143 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4242 500 2,700 AQG-35202****2583-

4242 Rizwan Barkat Awan

144 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4244 500 500 AQG-35200****5189-

4244 UZMAN



145 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4300 500 500 AQG-31303****2513-

4300 g mustafa

146 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4343 500 500 AQG-35202****5727-

4343 Nadeem

147 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4444 5,200 5,500 AQG-35200****5189-

4444 S M TARIQ

148 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4445 500 500 AQG-33201****5719-

4445 MNA TRADER

149 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4455 500 500 AQG-35202****4117-

4455 MUHAMMAD ALI

150 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4464 500 700 AQG-35201****3321-

4464 Sajjad Ali noshahi

151 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4473 500 1,000 AQG-35202****9583-

4473 Murad Ali

152 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4488 500 700 AQG-35101****6782-

4488 aslam

153 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4545 500 1,000 AQG-38201****1411-

4545 Saleemullah

154 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4554 500 500 AQG-36402****2601-

4554 Mehnga

155 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4555 500 500 AQG-38202****6413-

4555 GM

Motor AQG-33100****1931-156 AQG 4600 500 500 arshad and sons



Cycle 4600

157 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4646 500 500 AQG-33201****3949-

4646 MUHAMMAD ILYAS

158 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4747 500 5,200 AQG-35202****8331-

4747 Shazil Zafer

159 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4748 500 500 AQG-38403****3945-

4748 Zafar Iqbal

160 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4855 500 500 AQG-31104****2117-

4855 Muhammad Adeel Shahid

161 Motor 
Cycle AQG 4999 500 500 AQG-31102****8101-

4999 Muhammad Afzal

162 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5000 1,500 1,500 AQG-32203****8321-

5000 Naveed Ahmad

163 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5003 500 700 AQG-35201****8277-

5003 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR CO LTD

164 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5004 500 700 AQG-35201****8277-

5004 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR CO LTD

165 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5005 500 500 AQG-33100****7187-

5005 REHMAN ISHTIAQ

166 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5050 500 3,500 AQG-38101****8141-

5050 Manzoor Hussain

167 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5055 500 500 AQG-35200****0959-

5055 Asad Saeed



168 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5060 500 500 AQG-36203****1585-

5060 Nazir Ahmad

169 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5094 500 500 AQG-33100****3761-

5094 MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

170 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5110 500 500 AQG-32102****3989-

5110 Amar Raza

171 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5151 500 8,900 AQG-31202****1833-

5151 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR CHOHAN

172 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5252 500 700 AQG-38403****7149-

5252 Raja Waqar Islam

173 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5300 500 500 AQG-38302****4371-

5300 MALIK MUHAMMAD WAQAR HASSAN

174 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5454 500 500 AQG-31202****8775-

5454 Syed Muhammad Omer Abdullah

175 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5520 500 500 AQG-31103****9491-

5520 aftab

176 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5530 500 500 AQG-35202****1385-

5530 Sheikh And Sons

177 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5551 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

5551 pak Suzuki

178 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5555 4,700 4,700 AQG-34101****5987-

5555 Usman Ali Zafar

Motor AQG-35202****6203-179 AQG 5556 500 500 Umar Riaz.....



Cycle 5556

180 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5566 500 500 AQG-35202****4133-

5566 Ahmed

181 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5622 500 500 AQG-38302****3543-

5622 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIM FIDA

182 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5712 500 500 AQG-36502****5815-

5712 Luqman Siddique

183 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5858 500 500 AQG-33303****3009-

5858 UZAIR ABBAS

184 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5911 500 21,000 AQG-35301****0083-

5911 dilshad

185 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5959 500 700 AQG-35302****1625-

5959 Rao Nasir

186 Motor 
Cycle AQG 5995 500 500 AQG-38403****7817-

5995 qaiser abbas

187 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6006 500 500 AQG-13101****1463-

6006 zaheer

188 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6136 500 500 AQG-34101****5987-

6136 Amir Bilal

189 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6161 500 500 AQG-35502****6859-

6161 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUSTAFA

190 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6247 500 500 AQG-36601****3189-

6247 m asif



191 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6312 500 500 AQG-38302****4371-

6312 MUHAMMAD AMJAD

192 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6319 500 500 AQG-36502****2731-

6319 M HASSAN

193 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6366 500 500 AQG-33100****4241-

6366 mehran ali

194 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6425 500 500 AQG-31103****9491-

6425 AZEEM

195 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6566 500 500 AQG-35201****3387-

6566 Muhammad Asad

196 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6569 500 500 AQG-33104****9179-

6569 Hafiz Muhammad talha

197 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6600 1,500 1,500 AQG-33102****2555-

6600 anwar bajwa

198 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6611 500 500 AQG-33102****2555-

6611 bilal sb

199 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6622 500 500 AQG-31303****2513-

6622 faisal

200 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6652 500 500 AQG-34402****2517-

6652 mohsan raza

201 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6655 500 500 AQG-35202****8319-

6655 AAMIR

Motor AQG-35201****5491-202 AQG 6666 500 7,200 M.SHABIR



Cycle 6666

203 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6667 500 500 AQG-35202****7187-

6667 Ahsan Ali

204 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6680 500 500 AQG-36202****1761-

6680 Abu Huraira

205 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6692 500 500 AQG-36402****7017-

6692 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ BAIG

206 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6767 500 500 AQG-35302****1741-

6767 hafiz muhammad qais ahmad

207 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6775 500 500 AQG-35202****2475-

6775 KAMRAN ALI

208 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6786 500 500 AQG-34101****3563-

6786 Zulkarnain

209 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6855 500 500 AQG-38403****7847-

6855 Hafiz Muhammad Hamza Arshad

210 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6900 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

6900 pak Suzuki

211 Motor 
Cycle AQG 6949 500 500 AQG-34101****5987-

6949 Muhammad Shoaib

212 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7007 500 500 AQG-35202****4755-

7007 umer

213 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7017 500 500 AQG-31202****8991-

7017 khan



214 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7070 500 500 AQG-35202****5493-

7070 Shahzaib Tahir

215 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7172 500 700 AQG-34602****1059-

7172 Adnan

216 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7214 500 2,000 AQG-34102****2881-

7214 SYED MUZAMMAL ABBAS

217 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7222 500 500 AQG-37402****1091-

7222 ch Adeel akbar

218 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7227 500 500 AQG-35202****0977-

7227 SHAHZAD

219 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7272 500 3,700 AQG-33102****2555-

7272 Shabbir bhatti

220 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7296 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

7296 pak Suzuki

221 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7350 500 500 AQG-35404****1711-

7350 Hassan

222 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7373 500 500 AQG-36502****6809-

7373 Tahir Shahzad

223 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7448 500 500 AQG-38403****5043-

7448 MAHMOOD HUSSAIN HASHMI

224 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7471 500 500 AQG-38403****5065-

7471 Adeel Afzal

Motor AQG-33102****2555-225 AQG 7474 500 500 arooma motor



Cycle 7474

226 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7475 500 500 AQG-31303****8235-

7475 J D W

227 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7500 600 600 AQG-35101****6782-

7500 Kep

228 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7511 500 500 AQG-34603****6087-

7511 Muhammad Manshah

229 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7569 500 500 AQG-36303****4213-

7569 ASIM JALAL

230 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7575 500 1,500 AQG-35401****8445-

7575 ubaid

231 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7576 500 500 AQG-34101****2907-

7576 Bashir ahmad

232 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7656 500 500 AQG-33100****5397-

7656 MUHAMMAD

233 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7737 500 500 AQG-34102****8985-

7737 Yousaf Ali

234 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7765 500 500 AQG-38201****1411-

7765 Fazal Hussain

235 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7770 500 900 AQG-33100****5397-

7770 MUHAMMAD

236 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7772 500 500 AQG-31202****1401-

7772 Syed Yasir Abbas



237 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7777 7,100 7,500 AQG-33100****6915-

7777 Riffat Ullah

238 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7786 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

7786 Pao Suzuki

239 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7787 500 500 AQG-35202****6203-

7787 MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ .....

240 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7802 500 500 AQG-33100****5397-

7802 MUHAMMAD

241 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7860 500 3,000 AQG-35202****9237-

7860 asif

242 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7861 500 500 AQG-33100****9569-

7861 vicky

243 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7869 500 1,000 AQG-33100****4047-

7869 MUHAMMAD USMAN

244 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7878 500 500 AQG-33102****0611-

7878 Muhammad Gulraiz

245 Motor 
Cycle AQG 7979 500 500 AQG-33100****1677-

7979 Nisar Ahmad

246 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8000 600 600 AQG-36203****1585-

8000 MUJAHID HUSSAIN

247 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8010 500 500 AQG-42101****3851-

8010 SHEKHI DANISH

Motor AQG-35202****5361-248 AQG 8012 500 500 MUHAMMAD IMRAN



Cycle 8012

249 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8022 500 500 AQG-34101****1097-

8022 muhammad suleman

250 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8049 500 500 AQG-35201****2535-

8049 Mansoor Ahmed

251 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8055 500 1,300 AQG-34101****4265-

8055 JAWAD

252 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8075 500 500 AQG-35101****6782-

8075 parves

253 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8076 500 500 AQG-35301****4585-

8076 asim

254 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8080 500 4,500 AQG-35202****4925-

8080 NADEEM

255 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8106 500 500 AQG-38403****7817-

8106 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

256 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8181 500 500 AQG-33100****5397-

8181 MUHAMMAD

257 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8182 500 500 AQG-35202****3031-

8182 mati ullah khan

258 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8200 500 500 AQG-34402****2517-

8200 Nadeem Akhtar

259 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8313 500 500 AQG-31102****8101-

8313 Ijaz hussain



260 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8446 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

8446 pak Suzuki

261 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8465 500 500 AQG-35201****0047-

8465 pak Suzuki

262 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8484 500 700 AQG-33100****6915-

8484 Humraz Ali

263 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8485 500 500 AQG-33303****7183-

8485 Mazhar Abbas

264 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8537 500 500 AQG-35202****7617-

8537 hameez shahid

265 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8585 500 500 AQG-36302****8203-

8585 Muzamil

266 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8588 500 500 AQG-34102****2905-

8588 syed iftikhar hussain

267 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8625 500 500 AQG-38403****3765-

8625 EC150330 SABIR ISLAM 8625 BILAL

268 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8636 500 500 AQG-33303****2351-

8636 Mian naeem

269 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8690 500 500 AQG-35102****6801-

8690 Nawaz Ali

270 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8700 500 500 AQG-35202****5357-

8700 Syed Umar Hayat Ali

Motor AQG-32203****1103-271 AQG 8755 500 500 MUHAMMAD ADEEL ABBAS



Cycle 8755

272 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8786 500 2,000 AQG-35303****8305-

8786 AWAIS

273 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8788 500 2,000 AQG-35201****7605-

8788 EJAZ AHMAD

274 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8844 500 500 AQG-33100****6393-

8844 Chand Ali

275 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8866 500 500 AQG-36401****8583-

8866 TANVEER AHMAD

276 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8886 500 500 AQG-34403****5988-

8886 yasir mehmood

277 Motor 
Cycle AQG 8887 500 500 AQG-36502****2731-

8887 Umar

278 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9000 500 500 AQG-33102****2555-

9000 ashir

279 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9001 500 500 AQG-34201****6569-

9001 aaaa

280 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9007 500 500 AQG-35202****7415-

9007 M Arshaid javaid

281 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9009 500 500 AQG-34603****4513-

9009 HASSAN MAZHAR

282 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9040 500 500 AQG-34202****3301-

9040 ghulam mustafa



283 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9192 500 500 AQG-35200****5189-

9192 USMAN

284 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9211 500 500 AQG-35101****6782-

9211 ubaida

285 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9292 500 2,500 AQG-36303****4213-

9292 RANA ARSLAN

286 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9333 500 500 AQG-34402****9037-

9333 Qaiser mehmood

287 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9494 500 500 AQG-82101****4447-

9494 SALMAN

288 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9500 900 900 AQG-35201****0047-

9500 pak Suzuki

289 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9511 500 500 AQG-35202****8985-

9511 shahzad

290 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9513 500 500 AQG-36401****7445-

9513 Muhammad Shahid

291 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9559 500 500 AQG-35202****5727-

9559 Nadeem

292 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9595 500 1,100 AQG-35202****8985-

9595 shahzad

293 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9616 500 500 AQG-38102****4300-

9616 m shabbir

Motor AQG-37301****2101-294 AQG 9700 1,300 1,500 Qasier Munir



Cycle 9700

295 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9797 500 500 AQG-31205****2005-

9797 Shahroz Ashraf

296 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9960 500 500 AQG-34603****8235-

9960 ag

297 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9988 500 500 AQG-31304****9597-

9988 liaqut

298 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9990 500 700 AQG-35202****4556-

9990 Jabbar Hussain

299 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9992 500 500 AQG-38302****4371-

9992 MUHAMMAD AMEER SHAH

300 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9995 500 500 AQG-36303****4213-

9995 AL MEEZAN ECECTRONICS

301 Motor 
Cycle AQG 9999 2,100 2,300 AQG-38302****4371-

9999 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ TAHIR
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